
                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    1 8712 Mackenzie Kauffman           09 Boscobel                     15:24  6:12
    2 8709 Keely Foley                  11 Boscobel                     15:46  6:21
    3 8746 Claire Cullen                12 Darlington                   16:18  6:34
    4 8766 Paige Schilling              09 Darlington                   16:24  6:36
    5 8759 Johanna Meister              11 Darlington                   16:32  6:39
    6 8707 Rachel Davis                 10 Boscobel                     16:56  6:49
    7 8748 Darby Fitzsimons             12 Darlington                   17:12  6:55
    8 8763 Carly Reilly                 12 Darlington                   17:21  6:59
    9 8687 Lauren Blumer                09 Albany                       17:31  7:03
   10 8821 Samantha Erickson            10 Pecatonica/Argyle            17:36  7:05
   11 8690 Sydnee Woyak                 10 Albany                       17:43  7:08
   12 8710 Carli Haines                 11 Boscobel                     17:45  7:09
   13 8791 Caroline Day                 09 Fennimore                    17:45  7:09
   14 8717 Molly Pegram                 10 Boscobel                     17:46  7:09
   15 8789 Andrea Bendorf               09 Fennimore                    17:51  7:11
   16 8738 Jenna Friesen                12 Cassville                    17:56  7:13
   17 8839 Janay Weidenfeld             12 Riverdale                    18:06  7:17
   18 8711 Sydney Haines                09 Boscobel                     18:07  7:18
   19 8807 Gabie Campbell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:16  7:21
   20 8797 Veronica Schlaugut           11 Fennimore                    18:27  7:26
   21 8846 Amanda Adams                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City       18:33  7:28
   22 8716 Shaniah Peer                 12 Boscobel                     18:36  7:29
   23 8719 Hannah Toye                  12 Boscobel                     18:38  7:30
   24 8749 Sadie Fitzsimons             09 Darlington                   18:40  7:31
   25 8810 Caitlyn Fowell               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:49  7:35
   26 8714 Autumn Moret                 11 Boscobel                     18:54  7:37
   27 8718 Allie Pickett                09 Boscobel                     18:56  7:37
   28 8764 Hope Robiolio                11 Darlington                   19:04  7:41
   29 8713 Nicole Kauffman              12 Boscobel                     19:10  7:43
   30 8753 Shae Johnson                 12 Darlington                   19:11  7:43
   31 8686 Kylee Blumer                 10 Albany                       19:13  7:44
   32 8823 Hannah James                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:16  7:45
   33 8705 Michaela Boughton            11 Boscobel                     19:19  7:47
   34 8745 Taylor Cox                   11 Darlington                   19:24  7:49
   35 8832 Kyra Arellano                12 Riverdale                    19:29  7:51
   36 8762 Tara Reichling               10 Darlington                   19:32  7:52
   37 8825 Josie Penniston              09 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:34  7:53
   38 8809 Makayla Dicken               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:34  7:53
   39 8706 Kaylea Davis                 11 Boscobel                     19:36  7:53
   40 8798 Jillian Smith                10 Fennimore                    19:37  7:54
   41 8828 Jozey Thoman                 11 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:39  7:55
   42 8760 Jaci Moseley                 10 Darlington                   19:40  7:55
   43 8835 Emily Kuester                12 Riverdale                    19:51  7:59
   44 8758 Bailey McDonald              09 Darlington                   19:51  8:00
   45 8800 Beth Zoromski                12 Fennimore                    20:05  8:05
   46 8792 Leslie Heisz                 10 Fennimore                    20:09  8:07
   47 8820 Jessica Erickson             09 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:11  8:08
   48 8765 Shai Rowe                    12 Darlington                   20:12  8:08
   49 8756 Devra Komprood               11 Darlington                   20:14  8:09
   50 8715 Thea Paulson                 11 Boscobel                     20:17  8:10
   51 8795 Claudia Nagle                09 Fennimore                    20:18  8:10
   52 8833 Justice Corpora              12 Riverdale                    20:37  8:18
   53 8704 Joelle Bohringer             09 Boscobel                     20:49  8:23
   54 8808 Julia Cockroft               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:51  8:24
   55 8750 Allie Halvorson              10 Darlington                   20:52  8:24
   56 8824 Adriana Johnson              09 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:53  8:25
   57 8739 Daniela Regalado             12 Cassville                    20:58  8:26
   58 8751 Hannah Hauser                10 Darlington                   21:07  8:30
   59 8747 Grace Cwynar                 09 Darlington                   21:08  8:31
   60 8757 Molly McDaniel               10 Darlington                   21:14  8:33
   61 8838 Ashlee Salis                 12 Riverdale                    21:25  8:37
   62 8708 Morgan Ferris                11 Boscobel                     21:32  8:40
   63 8848 Annamarie Bousley            11 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:36  8:42
   64 8850 Mamie Redfean                09 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:46  8:46
   65 8761 Payton Ray                   11 Darlington                   21:46  8:46
   66 8703 Tessa Bell                   12 Boscobel                     21:48  8:46
   67 8794 Tomara Merten                09 Fennimore                    22:10  8:55
   68 8826 Hannah Saalsaa               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:17  8:58
   69 8829 Claire Ueltzen               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:18  8:59
   70 8822 Suzi Hendrickson             11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:46  9:10



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
   71 8796 Maria Reimer                 11 Fennimore                    22:58  9:15
   72 8837 Samantha Pedek               12 Riverdale                    23:24  9:25
   73 8811 Diver Marie                  09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          23:40  9:32
   74 8836 Nelli Lucero                 12 Riverdale                    23:46  9:34
   75 8752 Meagan Jacobson              10 Darlington                   24:06  9:42
   76 8799 Randi Whiteaker              11 Fennimore                    24:10  9:44
   77 8834 Alexus Konkol                12 Riverdale                    24:43  9:57
   78 8754 Bailey Jones                 11 Darlington                   24:54 10:01
   79 8790 McKenzie Croft               12 Fennimore                    25:09 10:07
   80 8793 Chelsy Klaas                 11 Fennimore                    26:40 10:44
   81 8767 Meghan Vieth                 12 Darlington                   27:13 10:58



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Varsity Results ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    1    1 8712 Mackenzie Kauffman           09 Boscobel                     15:24  6:12
    2    2 8709 Keely Foley                  11 Boscobel                     15:46  6:21
    3    3 8746 Claire Cullen                12 Darlington                   16:18  6:34
    4    4 8766 Paige Schilling              09 Darlington                   16:24  6:36
    5    5 8759 Johanna Meister              11 Darlington                   16:32  6:39
    6    6 8707 Rachel Davis                 10 Boscobel                     16:56  6:49
    7    7 8748 Darby Fitzsimons             12 Darlington                   17:12  6:55
    8    8 8763 Carly Reilly                 12 Darlington                   17:21  6:59
    9      8687 Lauren Blumer                09 Albany                       17:31  7:03
   10    9 8821 Samantha Erickson            10 Pecatonica/Argyle            17:36  7:05
   11      8690 Sydnee Woyak                 10 Albany                       17:43  7:08
   12   10 8710 Carli Haines                 11 Boscobel                     17:45  7:09
   13   11 8791 Caroline Day                 09 Fennimore                    17:45  7:09
   14   12 8717 Molly Pegram                 10 Boscobel                     17:46  7:09
   15   13 8789 Andrea Bendorf               09 Fennimore                    17:51  7:11
   16      8738 Jenna Friesen                12 Cassville                    17:56  7:13
   17   14 8839 Janay Weidenfeld             12 Riverdale                    18:06  7:17
   18   15 8711 Sydney Haines                09 Boscobel                     18:07  7:18
   19   16 8807 Gabie Campbell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:16  7:21
   20   17 8797 Veronica Schlaugut           11 Fennimore                    18:27  7:26
   21      8846 Amanda Adams                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City       18:33  7:28
   22   18 8716 Shaniah Peer                 12 Boscobel                     18:36  7:29
   23   19 8749 Sadie Fitzsimons             09 Darlington                   18:40  7:31
   24   20 8810 Caitlyn Fowell               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:49  7:35
   25   21 8764 Hope Robiolio                11 Darlington                   19:04  7:41
   26      8686 Kylee Blumer                 10 Albany                       19:13  7:44
   27   22 8823 Hannah James                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:16  7:45
   28   23 8832 Kyra Arellano                12 Riverdale                    19:29  7:51
   29   24 8825 Josie Penniston              09 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:34  7:53
   30   25 8809 Makayla Dicken               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:34  7:53
   31   26 8798 Jillian Smith                10 Fennimore                    19:37  7:54
   32   27 8828 Jozey Thoman                 11 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:39  7:55
   33   28 8835 Emily Kuester                12 Riverdale                    19:51  7:59
   34   29 8800 Beth Zoromski                12 Fennimore                    20:05  8:05
   35   30 8792 Leslie Heisz                 10 Fennimore                    20:09  8:07
   36   31 8820 Jessica Erickson             09 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:11  8:08
   37   32 8795 Claudia Nagle                09 Fennimore                    20:18  8:10
   38   33 8833 Justice Corpora              12 Riverdale                    20:37  8:18
   39   34 8808 Julia Cockroft               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:51  8:24
   40   35 8824 Adriana Johnson              09 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:53  8:25
   41      8739 Daniela Regalado             12 Cassville                    20:58  8:26
   42   36 8838 Ashlee Salis                 12 Riverdale                    21:25  8:37
   43      8848 Annamarie Bousley            11 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:36  8:42
   44      8850 Mamie Redfean                09 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:46  8:46
   45   37 8826 Hannah Saalsaa               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:17  8:58
   46   38 8837 Samantha Pedek               12 Riverdale                    23:24  9:25
   47   39 8811 Diver Marie                  09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          23:40  9:32
   48   40 8836 Nelli Lucero                 12 Riverdale                    23:46  9:34



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    27  Darlington                            (16:46  83:47 1:03)
====================================================
  1      3  Claire Cullen             12 16:18
  2      4  Paige Schilling           09 16:24
  3      5  Johanna Meister           11 16:32
  4      7  Darby Fitzsimons          12 17:12
  5      8  Carly Reilly              12 17:21
  6   ( 19) Sadie Fitzsimons          09 18:40
  7   ( 21) Hope Robiolio             11 19:04

  2.    31  Boscobel                              (16:44  83:37 2:22)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        09 15:24
  2      2  Keely Foley               11 15:46
  3      6  Rachel Davis              10 16:56
  4     10  Carli Haines              11 17:45
  5     12  Molly Pegram              10 17:46
  6   ( 15) Sydney Haines             09 18:07
  7   ( 18) Shaniah Peer              12 18:36

  3.    96  Fennimore                             (18:45  93:45 2:20)
====================================================
  1     11  Caroline Day              09 17:45
  2     13  Andrea Bendorf            09 17:51
  3     17  Veronica Schlaugut        11 18:27
  4     26  Jillian Smith             10 19:37
  5     29  Beth Zoromski             12 20:05
  6   ( 30) Leslie Heisz              10 20:09
  7   ( 32) Claudia Nagle             09 20:18

  4.   113  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (19:16  96:16 2:35)
====================================================
  1      9  Samantha Erickson         10 17:36
  2     22  Hannah James              10 19:16
  3     24  Josie Penniston           09 19:34
  4     27  Jozey Thoman              11 19:39
  5     31  Jessica Erickson          09 20:11
  6   ( 35) Adriana Johnson           09 20:53
  7   ( 37) Hannah Saalsaa            11 22:17

  5.   134  Riverdale                             (19:54  99:28 3:19)
====================================================
  1     14  Janay Weidenfeld          12 18:06
  2     23  Kyra Arellano             12 19:29
  3     28  Emily Kuester             12 19:51
  4     33  Justice Corpora           12 20:37
  5     36  Ashlee Salis              12 21:25
  6   ( 38) Samantha Pedek            12 23:24
  7   ( 40) Nelli Lucero              12 23:46



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   134  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:14  101:10 5:24)
====================================================
  1     16  Gabie Campbell            12 18:16
  2     20  Caitlyn Fowell            10 18:49
  3     25  Makayla Dicken            10 19:34
  4     34  Julia Cockroft            09 20:51
  5     39  Diver Marie               09 23:40



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    1    1 8719 Hannah Toye                  12 Boscobel                     18:38  7:30
    2    2 8714 Autumn Moret                 11 Boscobel                     18:54  7:37
    3    3 8718 Allie Pickett                09 Boscobel                     18:56  7:37
    4    4 8713 Nicole Kauffman              12 Boscobel                     19:10  7:43
    5    5 8753 Shae Johnson                 12 Darlington                   19:11  7:43
    6    6 8705 Michaela Boughton            11 Boscobel                     19:19  7:47
    7    7 8745 Taylor Cox                   11 Darlington                   19:24  7:49
    8    8 8762 Tara Reichling               10 Darlington                   19:32  7:52
    9    9 8706 Kaylea Davis                 11 Boscobel                     19:36  7:53
   10   10 8760 Jaci Moseley                 10 Darlington                   19:40  7:55
   11   11 8758 Bailey McDonald              09 Darlington                   19:51  8:00
   12   12 8765 Shai Rowe                    12 Darlington                   20:12  8:08
   13   13 8756 Devra Komprood               11 Darlington                   20:14  8:09
   14   14 8715 Thea Paulson                 11 Boscobel                     20:17  8:10
   15      8704 Joelle Bohringer             09 Boscobel                     20:49  8:23
   16      8750 Allie Halvorson              10 Darlington                   20:52  8:24
   17      8751 Hannah Hauser                10 Darlington                   21:07  8:30
   18      8747 Grace Cwynar                 09 Darlington                   21:08  8:31
   19      8757 Molly McDaniel               10 Darlington                   21:14  8:33
   20      8708 Morgan Ferris                11 Boscobel                     21:32  8:40
   21      8761 Payton Ray                   11 Darlington                   21:46  8:46
   22      8703 Tessa Bell                   12 Boscobel                     21:48  8:46
   23   15 8794 Tomara Merten                09 Fennimore                    22:10  8:55
   24      8829 Claire Ueltzen               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:18  8:59
   25      8822 Suzi Hendrickson             11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:46  9:10
   26   16 8796 Maria Reimer                 11 Fennimore                    22:58  9:15
   27      8752 Meagan Jacobson              10 Darlington                   24:06  9:42
   28   17 8799 Randi Whiteaker              11 Fennimore                    24:10  9:44
   29      8834 Alexus Konkol                12 Riverdale                    24:43  9:57
   30      8754 Bailey Jones                 11 Darlington                   24:54 10:01
   31   18 8790 McKenzie Croft               12 Fennimore                    25:09 10:07
   32   19 8793 Chelsy Klaas                 11 Fennimore                    26:40 10:44
   33      8767 Meghan Vieth                 12 Darlington                   27:13 10:58



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    16  Boscobel                              (19:00  94:57 0:41)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Toye               12 18:38
  2      2  Autumn Moret              11 18:54
  3      3  Allie Pickett             09 18:56
  4      4  Nicole Kauffman           12 19:10
  5      6  Michaela Boughton         11 19:19
  6   (  9) Kaylea Davis              11 19:36
  7   ( 14) Thea Paulson              11 20:17

  2.    41  Darlington                            (19:32  97:38 0:40)
====================================================
  1      5  Shae Johnson              12 19:11
  2      7  Taylor Cox                11 19:24
  3      8  Tara Reichling            10 19:32
  4     10  Jaci Moseley              10 19:40
  5     11  Bailey McDonald           09 19:51
  6   ( 12) Shai Rowe                 12 20:12
  7   ( 13) Devra Komprood            11 20:14

  3.    85  Fennimore                             (24:14  121:07 4:30)
====================================================
  1     15  Tomara Merten             09 22:10
  2     16  Maria Reimer              11 22:58
  3     17  Randi Whiteaker           11 24:10
  4     18  McKenzie Croft            12 25:09
  5     19  Chelsy Klaas              11 26:40



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****

Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    1 8777 Tyson Miehe                  12 Darlington                   15:46  5:05
    2 8725 Dakota Kauffman              10 Boscobel                     16:43  5:23
    3 8776 Jaden Komprood               10 Darlington                   16:49  5:25
    4 8781 Thomas Schultz               11 Darlington                   16:58  5:28
    5 8697 Aaron Johnson                11 Albany                       17:14  5:33
    6 8691 Brennan Bloedel              11 Albany                       17:16  5:34
    7 8817 Jordan Jenks                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:28  5:38
    8 8692 Tyler Dahl                   10 Albany                       17:40  5:42
    9 8768 Sean Barbee                  10 Darlington                   17:41  5:42
   10 8772 Blake Cwynar                 10 Darlington                   17:43  5:43
   11 8698 Josh Little                  10 Albany                       17:44  5:43
   12 8733 Logan Wacker                 12 Boscobel                     17:45  5:43
   13 8726 Seth Laxton                  10 Boscobel                     17:47  5:44
   14 8842 Brian Mathews                09 Riverdale                    17:48  5:44
   15 8774 Conner Hackett               09 Darlington                   18:04  5:49
   16 8818 Ethan McCracken              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:07  5:50
   17 8804 Ryan Mulrooney               10 Fennimore                    18:11  5:52
   18 8724 Matthew Fritz                11 Boscobel                     18:13  5:52
   19 8729 Jordan Molzof                09 Boscobel                     18:23  5:55
   20 8819 William McLeer               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:42  6:02
   21 8788 Tomas Zander                 12 Darlington                   18:44  6:02
   22 8779 Dylan Perrin                 10 Darlington                   18:53  6:05
   23 8845 Mitchell Shallwani           12 Riverdale                    18:57  6:06
   24 8854 Michael Richard              12 Southwestern/Cuba City       19:05  6:09
   25 8730 Kyle Nesius                  12 Boscobel                     19:12  6:11
   26 8778 Joe Moseley                  11 Darlington                   19:13  6:11
   27 8701 Connor Trow                  09 Albany                       19:17  6:13
   28 8741 Andrew Ihm                   11 Cassville                    19:25  6:15
   29 8814 Benjamin Connolly            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:27  6:16
   30 8773 Riley Gallagher              12 Darlington                   19:35  6:19
   31 8694 Jacob Elmer                  09 Albany                       19:37  6:19
   32 8843 Colten Savage                10 Riverdale                    19:37  6:19
   33 8720 Chandler Cashman             10 Boscobel                     19:38  6:20
   34 8742 Jared Kartman                10 Cassville                    19:46  6:22
   35 8813 Micah Bomkamp                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:49  6:23
   36 8732 Noah Toye                    09 Boscobel                     19:52  6:24
   37 8812 Creighton Biddick            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:01  6:27
   38 8700 Clinton Sullivan             11 Albany                       20:01  6:27
   39 8771 Steven Cotter                12 Darlington                   20:02  6:27
   40 8805 Alliot Nagle                 12 Fennimore                    20:18  6:32
   41 8723 Xinyu Fan                    12 Boscobel                     20:21  6:33
   42 8696 Isaac Halverson              09 Albany                       20:23  6:34
   43 8831 Login Swearingen             10 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:25  6:35
   44 8816 Kyle Faull                   11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:26  6:35
   45 8693 Dallas Edmondson             11 Albany                       20:30  6:36
   46 8830 Manuel Ruiz                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:31  6:37
   47 8782 Eric Skattum                 12 Darlington                   20:31  6:37
   48 8775 Kyrin Halvorson              12 Darlington                   20:33  6:37
   49 8702 Mitchell Trow                11 Albany                       20:43  6:41
   50 8699 Travis Oliver                09 Albany                       20:48  6:42
   51 8802 Louis Heberlein              10 Fennimore                    20:50  6:43
   52 8783 Payton Steiner               12 Darlington                   20:53  6:44
   53 8744 David Seng                   12 Cassville                    21:02  6:47
   54 8801 Hunter Barry                 09 Fennimore                    21:05  6:48
   55 8852 Ryan Bratten                 09 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:06  6:48
   56 8853 Scott Reynolds               12 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:06  6:48
   57 8731 Hunter Reynolds              10 Boscobel                     21:36  6:58
   58 8695 Hunter Georgeson             09 Albany                       21:38  6:58
   59 8780 Philip Roppe                 11 Darlington                   21:38  6:58
   60 8743 Ryan Kirschbaum              12 Cassville                    21:58  7:04
   61 8786 Jeremy Wick                  11 Darlington                   22:16  7:10
   62 8740 Tyler Harris                 10 Cassville                    22:24  7:13
   63 8803 Justin Mulrooney             11 Fennimore                    22:26  7:13
   64 8722 Hali Cook                    10 Boscobel                     22:41  7:19
   65 8784 Mason Stone                  09 Darlington                   22:42  7:19
   66 8728 Tyson Mayne                  09 Boscobel                     22:48  7:21
   67 8727 Austin Martin                11 Boscobel                     23:28  7:33
   68 8806 Jason Wolf                   11 Fennimore                    23:58  7:43
   69 8841 Levi Bird                    09 Riverdale                    24:45  7:58
   70 8787 Hunter Wilkinson             10 Darlington                   25:09  8:06



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****

Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
   71 8735 Brandon Wetter               11 Boscobel                     25:49  8:19
   72 8844 Alex Schneider               10 Riverdale                    27:12  8:46
   73 8721 Dominic Clark                11 Boscobel                     27:32  8:52
   74 8770 Sam Cohen                    10 Darlington                   27:48  8:57
   75 8785 Kyle Thompson                10 Darlington                   30:13  9:44
   76 8769 Dylan Busch                  10 Darlington                   31:28 10:08



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' Varsity Results ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    1    1 8777 Tyson Miehe                  12 Darlington                   15:46  5:05
    2    2 8725 Dakota Kauffman              10 Boscobel                     16:43  5:23
    3    3 8776 Jaden Komprood               10 Darlington                   16:49  5:25
    4    4 8781 Thomas Schultz               11 Darlington                   16:58  5:28
    5    5 8697 Aaron Johnson                11 Albany                       17:14  5:33
    6    6 8691 Brennan Bloedel              11 Albany                       17:16  5:34
    7    7 8817 Jordan Jenks                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:28  5:38
    8    8 8692 Tyler Dahl                   10 Albany                       17:40  5:42
    9    9 8768 Sean Barbee                  10 Darlington                   17:41  5:42
   10   10 8772 Blake Cwynar                 10 Darlington                   17:43  5:43
   11   11 8698 Josh Little                  10 Albany                       17:44  5:43
   12   12 8733 Logan Wacker                 12 Boscobel                     17:45  5:43
   13   13 8726 Seth Laxton                  10 Boscobel                     17:47  5:44
   14   14 8842 Brian Mathews                09 Riverdale                    17:48  5:44
   15   15 8774 Conner Hackett               09 Darlington                   18:04  5:49
   16   16 8818 Ethan McCracken              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:07  5:50
   17   17 8804 Ryan Mulrooney               10 Fennimore                    18:11  5:52
   18   18 8724 Matthew Fritz                11 Boscobel                     18:13  5:52
   19   19 8729 Jordan Molzof                09 Boscobel                     18:23  5:55
   20   20 8819 William McLeer               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:42  6:02
   21   21 8788 Tomas Zander                 12 Darlington                   18:44  6:02
   22   22 8845 Mitchell Shallwani           12 Riverdale                    18:57  6:06
   23      8854 Michael Richard              12 Southwestern/Cuba City       19:05  6:09
   24   23 8730 Kyle Nesius                  12 Boscobel                     19:12  6:11
   25   24 8701 Connor Trow                  09 Albany                       19:17  6:13
   26   25 8741 Andrew Ihm                   11 Cassville                    19:25  6:15
   27   26 8814 Benjamin Connolly            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:27  6:16
   28   27 8694 Jacob Elmer                  09 Albany                       19:37  6:19
   29   28 8843 Colten Savage                10 Riverdale                    19:37  6:19
   30   29 8720 Chandler Cashman             10 Boscobel                     19:38  6:20
   31   30 8742 Jared Kartman                10 Cassville                    19:46  6:22
   32   31 8813 Micah Bomkamp                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:49  6:23
   33   32 8812 Creighton Biddick            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:01  6:27
   34   33 8700 Clinton Sullivan             11 Albany                       20:01  6:27
   35   34 8805 Alliot Nagle                 12 Fennimore                    20:18  6:32
   36      8831 Login Swearingen             10 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:25  6:35
   37   35 8816 Kyle Faull                   11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:26  6:35
   38      8830 Manuel Ruiz                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:31  6:37
   39   36 8802 Louis Heberlein              10 Fennimore                    20:50  6:43
   40   37 8744 David Seng                   12 Cassville                    21:02  6:47
   41   38 8801 Hunter Barry                 09 Fennimore                    21:05  6:48
   42      8852 Ryan Bratten                 09 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:06  6:48
   43      8853 Scott Reynolds               12 Southwestern/Cuba City       21:06  6:48
   44   39 8743 Ryan Kirschbaum              12 Cassville                    21:58  7:04
   45   40 8740 Tyler Harris                 10 Cassville                    22:24  7:13
   46   41 8803 Justin Mulrooney             11 Fennimore                    22:26  7:13
   47   42 8806 Jason Wolf                   11 Fennimore                    23:58  7:43
   48   43 8841 Levi Bird                    09 Riverdale                    24:45  7:58
   49   44 8844 Alex Schneider               10 Riverdale                    27:12  8:46



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    27  Darlington                            (17:00  84:57 1:57)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyson Miehe               12 15:46
  2      3  Jaden Komprood            10 16:49
  3      4  Thomas Schultz            11 16:58
  4      9  Sean Barbee               10 17:41
  5     10  Blake Cwynar              10 17:43
  6   ( 15) Conner Hackett            09 18:04
  7   ( 21) Tomas Zander              12 18:44

  2.    54  Albany                                (17:51  89:11 2:03)
====================================================
  1      5  Aaron Johnson             11 17:14
  2      6  Brennan Bloedel           11 17:16
  3      8  Tyler Dahl                10 17:40
  4     11  Josh Little               10 17:44
  5     24  Connor Trow               09 19:17
  6   ( 27) Jacob Elmer               09 19:37
  7   ( 33) Clinton Sullivan          11 20:01

  3.    64  Boscobel                              (17:47  88:51 1:40)
====================================================
  1      2  Dakota Kauffman           10 16:43
  2     12  Logan Wacker              12 17:45
  3     13  Seth Laxton               10 17:47
  4     18  Matthew Fritz             11 18:13
  5     19  Jordan Molzof             09 18:23
  6   ( 23) Kyle Nesius               12 19:12
  7   ( 29) Chandler Cashman          10 19:38

  4.   100  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (18:43  93:33 2:21)
====================================================
  1      7  Jordan Jenks              11 17:28
  2     16  Ethan McCracken           11 18:07
  3     20  William McLeer            09 18:42
  4     26  Benjamin Connolly         10 19:27
  5     31  Micah Bomkamp             11 19:49
  6   ( 32) Creighton Biddick         11 20:01
  7   ( 35) Kyle Faull                11 20:26

  5.   151  Riverdale                             (21:40  108:19 9:24)
====================================================
  1     14  Brian Mathews             09 17:48
  2     22  Mitchell Shallwani        12 18:57
  3     28  Colten Savage             10 19:37
  4     43  Levi Bird                 09 24:45
  5     44  Alex Schneider            10 27:12



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   166  Fennimore                             (20:34  102:50 4:15)
====================================================
  1     17  Ryan Mulrooney            10 18:11
  2     34  Alliot Nagle              12 20:18
  3     36  Louis Heberlein           10 20:50
  4     38  Hunter Barry              09 21:05
  5     41  Justin Mulrooney          11 22:26
  6   ( 42) Jason Wolf                11 23:58

  7.   171  Cassville                             (20:55  104:35 2:59)
====================================================
  1     25  Andrew Ihm                11 19:25
  2     30  Jared Kartman             10 19:46
  3     37  David Seng                12 21:02
  4     39  Ryan Kirschbaum           12 21:58
  5     40  Tyler Harris              10 22:24



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    1    1 8779 Dylan Perrin                 10 Darlington                   18:53  6:05
    2    2 8778 Joe Moseley                  11 Darlington                   19:13  6:11
    3    3 8773 Riley Gallagher              12 Darlington                   19:35  6:19
    4    4 8732 Noah Toye                    09 Boscobel                     19:52  6:24
    5    5 8771 Steven Cotter                12 Darlington                   20:02  6:27
    6    6 8723 Xinyu Fan                    12 Boscobel                     20:21  6:33
    7    7 8696 Isaac Halverson              09 Albany                       20:23  6:34
    8    8 8693 Dallas Edmondson             11 Albany                       20:30  6:36
    9    9 8782 Eric Skattum                 12 Darlington                   20:31  6:37
   10   10 8775 Kyrin Halvorson              12 Darlington                   20:33  6:37
   11   11 8702 Mitchell Trow                11 Albany                       20:43  6:41
   12   12 8699 Travis Oliver                09 Albany                       20:48  6:42
   13   13 8783 Payton Steiner               12 Darlington                   20:53  6:44
   14   14 8731 Hunter Reynolds              10 Boscobel                     21:36  6:58
   15   15 8695 Hunter Georgeson             09 Albany                       21:38  6:58
   16      8780 Philip Roppe                 11 Darlington                   21:38  6:58
   17      8786 Jeremy Wick                  11 Darlington                   22:16  7:10
   18   16 8722 Hali Cook                    10 Boscobel                     22:41  7:19
   19      8784 Mason Stone                  09 Darlington                   22:42  7:19
   20   17 8728 Tyson Mayne                  09 Boscobel                     22:48  7:21
   21   18 8727 Austin Martin                11 Boscobel                     23:28  7:33
   22      8787 Hunter Wilkinson             10 Darlington                   25:09  8:06
   23   19 8735 Brandon Wetter               11 Boscobel                     25:49  8:19
   24      8721 Dominic Clark                11 Boscobel                     27:32  8:52
   25      8770 Sam Cohen                    10 Darlington                   27:48  8:57
   26      8785 Kyle Thompson                10 Darlington                   30:13  9:44
   27      8769 Dylan Busch                  10 Darlington                   31:28 10:08



                           SWAL Championship Meet
             Southwestern High School - Cole Acres Golf Course
                               Cuba City, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    20  Darlington                            (19:39  98:14 1:38)
====================================================
  1      1  Dylan Perrin              10 18:53
  2      2  Joe Moseley               11 19:13
  3      3  Riley Gallagher           12 19:35
  4      5  Steven Cotter             12 20:02
  5      9  Eric Skattum              12 20:31
  6   ( 10) Kyrin Halvorson           12 20:33
  7   ( 13) Payton Steiner            12 20:53

  2.    53  Albany                                (20:49  104:02 1:15)
====================================================
  1      7  Isaac Halverson           09 20:23
  2      8  Dallas Edmondson          11 20:30
  3     11  Mitchell Trow             11 20:43
  4     12  Travis Oliver             09 20:48
  5     15  Hunter Georgeson          09 21:38

  3.    57  Boscobel                              (21:28  107:18 2:56)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Toye                 09 19:52
  2      6  Xinyu Fan                 12 20:21
  3     14  Hunter Reynolds           10 21:36
  4     16  Hali Cook                 10 22:41
  5     17  Tyson Mayne               09 22:48
  6   ( 18) Austin Martin             11 23:28
  7   ( 19) Brandon Wetter            11 25:49
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